
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 15 AUG 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 MD

3 MA

4 MR

5 SK

6 AM

7 MJ

8 BL

9 HB

 04:02
 08:55
 15:30
 21:43

 2.8
 1.4
 3.2
 0.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- INFINITY SKY 

M.V- AVALON 

M.T- PYXIS KARTERIA 

M.V- RIVER KING MASTER 

M.V- IVS PRESTWICK 

M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI 

M.V- ONYX 1 

M.V- TEERA BHUM 

M.V- BALEEN 

M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART 

M.T- AL DEEBEL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- OSPREY 

M.V- AGERI 

 199.98

 229.00

 183.17

 229.20

 199.92

 210.49

 196.83

 196.89

 228.00

 159.94

 283.00

 183.00

 228.00

 199.99

 189.99

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

ZATIC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

TRANSWORLD

MAERSK PAK

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

ASIA MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

OCEAN SERVICES

29877

29862

29865

29412

29860

29902

29894

29900

29858

29884

29895

24826

29863

29893

29885

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

NIL
 

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

576

125

35918

NIL

5524

NIL

NIL

250

NIL

2500

3078

67827

1516

7675

NIL

9902

NIL

570

NIL

194

6

125

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

6848

14244

38758

--

NIL

NIL

49415

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

59019

260

15081

15552

10232

5242

1651

14

549

15020

2171

74008

NO WORK

50954

NO WORK

44000

MN

BL

MJ

MN / SK

BL

HB

MA

SK / MR

AR

SA / MD

SG

HB

SK

12/08

14/08

13/08

12/08

14/08

14/08

13/08

14/08

12/08

13/08

13/08

28/06

13/08

14/08

13/08

 18:18

 14:00

 12:35

 19:30

 15:15

 18:18

  8:55

 12:30

 13:18

 12:36

 16:00

  7:00

 18:36

 15:00

 14:15

50999

22400

30000

44000

264

549

66935

5249

141835

3992

58629

59019

54162

15/08/21

14/08/21

15/08/21

15/08/21

15/08/21

15/08/21

 10:45

 15:20

  6:12

  8:15

  8:05

  8:55
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.6

179.9

244

182.5

225

183

199.96

159.03

240

117.02

228

179.67

171.6

M.T- CHEMTRANS ARCTIC 

M.T- PACIFIC DIAMOND 

CHRYSNATHEMUN -M,T

M.T- HIGH LEADER 

M.V- EIRINI P 

M.T- KHASAB SILVER 

M.V- UNITY SPIRIT 

M.T- CHEMROUTE PEGASUS 

M.T- SEA HAZEL 

M.T- PAULA 

M.T- TORM ELIZABETH 

M.V- DAGUI 

M.V- RUBYMAR 

12.85

10.05

9.4

10

12.55

9.95

11.7

9.5

10.2

6.2

10.6

8.5

6.2

12.85

10.05

9.4

10

12.55

9.95

11.7

9.5

10.2

6.2

10.6

8.5

6.2

29833

29849

29867

29873

29886

29892

29887

29888

29896

29897

29901

29898

29903

31/07/21

02/08/21

07/08/21

08/08/21

11/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

13/08/21

13/08/21

14/08/21

14/08/21

15/08/21

 22:18

 23:54

 01:24

 20:24

 16:30

 22:10

 01:30

 02:00

 11:24

 05:42

 12:00

 01:15

 01:30

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

CRESENT OCEAN M

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO-SAEED

OCEAN WORLD

CYPRUS

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

VEITENAM

DENMARK

CHINA

BELIZE

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MEENAAL AHMED

FUJAYRAH

MALASIA

INDONESIA

PARANGOA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

AL ZUBAHR

AMSTERDAM

CHINA

PQA

59842

31497

51920

29492

63537

30299

51000

20420

45158.4

3058

52382

8860

26000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

13

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- TEERA BHUM  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:12 hrs (QS)

2 M.T- AL DEEBEL  will sail from EETL @ 08:05 hrs (MD),(MA)

3 M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART  will sail from EVTL @ 08:15 hrs (AM)

4 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will sail from FOTCO @ 08:55 hrs (HB),(MR)

5 M.V- INFINITY SKY  will sail from PQEPT @ 10:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- AGERI  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (SK)

7 M.V- LOTUS A  will berth to QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (QN),(HB)

8 M.V- UNITY SPIRIT  will berth to PQEPT @ 13:00 hrs (MA)

9 M.T- CHEMTRANS ARCTIC  will berth to FOTCO @ 13:30 hrs (MD),(SK)

10 M.T- PAULA  will berth to EVTL @ 14:00 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7267

8521

1632

3061
2981

39

2311

1570

491
259

404

575

34

172

269
215

29801

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 MZ,MN AND AR ON LEAVEDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


